APPROVED

by the minutes No. 1 of the meeting of the founders of the Joint Stock Company
"National Bank for Foreign Economic Activity of the Republic of Uzbekistan" dated
25.12.2019

Members of the Joint Stock Company "NATIONAL BANK FOR FOREIGN ECONOMIC ACTIVITY OF THE REPUBLIC OF UZBEKISTAN"

- 1. **A.Ya. Khaydarov -** Deputy Minister of Finance of the Republic of Uzbekistan, Chairman of the Supervisory Board
- 2. **Sh.A. Vafayev -** Deputy Minister of Investments and of Foreign Trade of the Republic of Uzbekistan, Executive director of the Fund for Reconstruction and Development
- 3. **A.J. Ortiqov** First Deputy Minister of economic development and poverty reduction
- 4. **O.B. Rustamov -** Deputy Minister of economic development and poverty reduction
- 5. M.M. Mirzayev First Deputy Chairman of the State Tax Committee